
ΕΞΩΤΕΡΙΚΟΙ ΑΣΘΕΝΕΙΣ
ΜΟ Ιαν-Ιούν 2010 ΜΟ Ιαν-Ιούν 2011 Άθροισμα Ιαν-Ιούν 2011

5η Υ.Πε. ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΕΞΩΤΕΡΙΚΟΙ
Γ.Ν. ΑΜΦΙΣΣΑΣ 1.305 1.789 0 1.341 2.981 0 8.048 17.887 0 25.935

Γ.Ν. ΒΟΛΟΥ "ΑΧΙΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΕΙΟ" 9.075 5.038 245 7.639 5.768 332 45.834 34.606 1.994 82.434
Γ.Ν. ΘΗΒΩΝ 1.443 2.549 0 914 2.146 0 5.483 12.873 0 18.356

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΑΡΥΣΤΟΥ 295 3.142 0 262 2.589 0 1.569 15.533 0 17.102
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΥΜΗΣ 323 2.981 0 260 1.740 0 1.558 10.441 0 11.999
Γ.Ν. ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ 4.936 3.989 175 4.592 4.744 592 27.551 28.462 3.550 59.563

Γ.Ν. ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ 328 2.639 0 383 2.763 281 2.298 16.578 281 19.157
Γ.Ν. ΛΑΜΙΑΣ 4.009 3.189 0 3.981 3.750 30 23.885 22.501 152 46.538

Γ.Ν. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ "ΚΟΥΤΛΙΜΠΑΝΕΙΟ" 5.661 9.480 176 4.899 10.539 252 29.391 63.234 1.512 94.137
Γ.Ν. ΛΙΒΑΔΕΙΑΣ 1.993 1.632 219 2.400 1.697 0 14.400 10.181 0 24.581
Γ.Ν. ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ 5.148 4.846 1.887 4.483 5.709 256 26.900 34.256 1.533 62.689
Γ.Ν. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΑΣ 3.863 4.930 0 5.217 3.358 0 31.300 20.149 0 51.449

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 3.518 5.978 3.158 4.965 7.394 3.222 29.787 44.365 19.332 93.484
Σύνολα 5ης Υ.Πε. 41.897 52.181 5.859 41.334 55.178 4.965 248.004 331.066 28.354 607.424
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Ιανουάριος 2011 Φεβρουάριος 2011 Μάρτιος 2011 Απρίλιος 2011
ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ
1085 2905 0 1410 2847 1361 3060 1331 2582
8477 5488 304 7098 5434 319 7656 6150 406 7409 5545 271
519 1925 0 446 1984 1074 2311 899 2002
289 2460 0 283 2909 246 2327 240 2054
237 1571 0 60 1543 292 1714 305 1744
4306 4973 500 4256 4704 525 5148 5022 740 4379 4455 450
370 2745 330 2594 350 2834 389 2743
4209 3748 3674 3600 22 4032 3621 40 3919 3307 23
5086 10756 276 5496 10190 261 4990 10576 199 4543 9162 212
2567 1717 0 2370 1704 2200 1411 2534 1995
4584 5524 255 4365 5388 246 4397 5778 264 4474 4956 246
4835 5203 0 5870 2557 5916 3079 4386 2842
5389 7343 2375 3969 7127 3020 5154 8123 3570 4996 6229 2721

41.953 56.358 3.710 39.627 52.581 4.393 42.816 56.006 5.219 39.804 49.616 3.923
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Γ.Ν. ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ
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Γ.Ν. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ "ΚΟΥΤΛΙΜΠΑΝΕΙΟ"
Γ.Ν. ΛΙΒΑΔΕΙΑΣ
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Σύνολα 5ης Υ.Πε.

Μάιος 2011 Ιούνιος 2011
ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΑΠΟΓΕΥΜΑΤΙΝΑ
1491 3347 1370 3146
7614 6138 405 7580 5851 289
1100 2370 1445 2281
256 3423 255 2360
299 2088 365 1781
4871 5106 689 4591 4202 646
439 2509 281 420 3153
4170 4266 35 3881 3959 32
4327 11691 244 4949 10859 320
2390 1892 2339 1462
4643 6194 266 4437 6416 256
5152 3166 5141 3302
5037 8096 3902 5242 7447 3744

41.789 60.286 5.822 42.015 56.219 5.287



Μηνιαίος Μ.Ο. Εξωτερικών Ασθενών Νοσοκομείων Ε.Σ.Υ ανά Υ.ΠΕ. 

5η Υ.Πε.
ΜΟ 12μήνου 2010 ΜΟ Ιαν-Ιούν 2010 ΜΟ Ιαν-Ιούν 2011 2011 vs 2010 (12μήνο) 2011 vs 2010 ( Ιαν-Ιούν )

ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ ΤΕΠ ΤΕΙ

Γ.Ν. ΑΜΦΙΣΣΑΣ 1.320 2.235 0 1.305 1.789 0 1.341 2.981 0 1,64% 33,39% 2,78% 66,66%
Γ.Ν. ΒΟΛΟΥ "ΑΧΙΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΕΙΟ" 8.781 5.500 237 9.075 5.038 245 7.639 5.768 332 -13,01% 4,86% 40,13% -15,82% 14,49% 35,92%

Γ.Ν. ΘΗΒΩΝ 888 2.236 0 1.443 2.549 0 914 2.146 0 2,90% -4,06% -36,67% -15,83%
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΑΡΥΣΤΟΥ 305 3.003 0 295 3.142 0 262 2.589 0 -14,32% -13,79% -11,46% -17,61%

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΥΜΗΣ 326 2.181 0 323 2.981 0 260 1.740 0 -20,30% -20,20% -19,65% -41,62%
Γ.Ν. ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ 3.888 3.977 156 4.936 3.989 175 4.592 4.744 592 18,11% 19,29% 278,55% -6,96% 18,91% 237,32%

Γ.Ν. ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ 344 2.888 0 328 2.639 0 383 2.763 281 11,39% -4,32% 16,83% 4,70%
Γ.Ν. ΛΑΜΙΑΣ 4.149 3.651 0 4.009 3.189 0 3.981 3.750 30 -4,05% 2,71% -0,71% 17,60%

Γ.Ν. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ "ΚΟΥΤΛΙΜΠΑΝΕΙΟ" 5.529 9.312 108 5.661 9.480 176 4.899 10.539 252 -11,41% 13,18% 133,24% -13,47% 11,17% 42,98%
Γ.Ν. ΛΙΒΑΔΕΙΑΣ 2.204 1.593 234 1.993 1.632 219 2.400 1.697 0 8,89% 6,53% 20,41% 4,00%
Γ.Ν. ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ 4.871 5.092 1.023 5.148 4.846 1.887 4.483 5.709 256 -7,96% 12,12% -75,01% -12,92% 17,81% -86,46%
Γ.Ν. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΑΣ 4.129 5.029 0 3.863 4.930 0 5.217 3.358 0 26,33% -33,22% 35,04% -31,88%

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 3.535 6.598 3.052 3.518 5.978 3.158 4.965 7.394 3.222 40,45% 12,07% 5,58% 41,13% 23,69% 2,04%
Σύνολα 5ης Υ.Πε. 40.269 53.294 4.809 41.897 52.181 5.859 41.334 55.178 4.965 2,64% 3,53% 3,24% -1,34% 5,74% -15,27%
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